
PARTICULARS CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED AMOUNT
IN Rs. IN Rs.

FINANCIAL CREDITORS 20,691,128.00 20,691,128.00
OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 4,140,515.32               4,140,515.32                
OTHER CREDITORS 6,500,000.00               6,500,000.00                

TOTAL 31,331,643.32             31,331,643.32              



COMMITTEE OF CREDITORS - M/S BETAIN CAREER INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

CASE No. :-  C.P. (I.B) No. 102/NCLT/AHM/20204 ALL FIGURES IN INDIAN RUPEES

FINANCIAL CREDITORS - SECURED & UNSECURED

SR. CREDITOR'S NAME IN INR IN INR %

** *** ** **
AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED

VOTING 
SHARE

1
INDOSTAR CAPITAL FINANCE 
LIMITED SECURED NO 20,691,128.00 20,691,128.00 100.00%

GRAND TOTAL 20,691,128.00 20,691,128.00 100.00%

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

SR. CREDITOR'S NAME IN INR IN INR

** *** ** **
AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED

HARMONY MULTIMEDIA PVT 
LTD UNSECURED NO     4,140,515.32       4,140,515.32 

GRAND TOTAL     4,140,515.32       4,140,515.32 

CREDITOR TYPE

CREDITOR TYPE



OTHER CREDITORS

SR. CREDITOR'S NAME IN INR IN INR

** *** ** **
AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED

1 VIKASH TRIVEDI UNSECURED NO     5,500,000.00       5,500,000.00 

2 JAIMIN RAJYAGURU UNSECURED NO        500,000.00          500,000.00 

3 DHARA JAIMIN RAJYAGURU UNSECURED NO        500,000.00          500,000.00 

 TOTAL     6,500,000.00       6,500,000.00 

CREDITOR TYPE


	Summary
	LIST OF CREDITORS

